PRODUCT
GUIDE
RTS PLASTICS ENGINEERED PLASTIC TANKS
Version 1.1
2
RTS
PLASTICS

•	 Outlets
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
RTS Plastics’ Vertical Closed Top Commercial
Tanks are rotationally molded in one piece, using
Medium Density Polyethylene (MDPE) in a wide
range of sizes and capacities. Tanks are available
in Linear High Density Polyethylene (HDLPE) for
an additional charge. All tanks are UV stabilized
for long-term outdoor use and are perfect for
storing non-corrosive and food-grade liquids.
5
VERTICAL CLOSED TOP TANKS
Model No. Part No.
Dimensions
USG IG Litres Dia H
VST-22TB 1039-12223A-00-00 26 22 100 22 24
VST-22XTB 1089-42222A-00-00 26 22 100 22 22
VST-44TB 1039-12239A-00-00 53 44 200 22 39
VST-44XTB 1089-42238A-00-00 53 44 200 22 38
VST-50 1039-12434A-00-00 60 50 227 24 35
VST-66TB 1039-12255A-00-00 79 66 300 22 55
VST-66XTB 1089-12253A-00-00 79 66 300 22 53
VST-75 1039-12450A-00-00 90 75 340 24 50
VST-88TB 1039-12648A-00-00 106 88 400 26 52
VST-88XTB 1089-42653A-00-00 106 88 400 26 53
VST-110TB 1039-12661A-00-00 132 110 500 26 64
VST-110XTB 1089-42666A-00-00 132 110 500 26 66
VST-125 1039-13050A-00-00 150 125 568 30 50
VST-125 1039-34625A-00-00 150 125 568 46 26
VST-175 1039-13070A-00-00 210 175 800 30 76
VST-225XTB 1089-43092A-00-00 270 225 1022 30 92
VST-250 1039-34648A-00-00 300 250 1137 46 49
VST-350 1039-34662A-00-00 420 350 1591 46 62
VST-500 1039-34692A-00-00 600 500 2273 46 92
VST-500 1039-35862A-00-00 600 500 2273 58 63
VST-700 1039-48114A-00-00 850 700 3218 48 115
VST-1000 1039-36395A-00-00 1200 1000 4542 63 95
VST-1045 1039-38070A-00-00 1254 1045 4751 80 70
VST-1210 1039-38079A-00-00 1452 1210 5501 80 79
VST-1360 1039-38679A-00-00 1632 1360 6183 86 79
VST-2000 1039-90100A-00-00 2500 2000 9400 90 100
VST-2500 1039-90121A-00-00 3000 2500 11365 90 121
Notes:
Capacities and dimensions are approximate. See drawings for details.
Part No. 1039: 1.9 Specific Gravity, Part No. 1035: 1.5 Specific Gravity.
Available in natural, black and blue.

HORIZONTAL
LEG TANKS
•	 Non-Vented / Vented Manway
•	 Grad Strips / Gallon Markers
•	 Welded Fittings
•	 Bulkhead Fittings
•	 Fill Lines
•	 Goose Neck Vents
•	 Outlets
•	 Removable Strainer Screens
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
7
Model No. Part No.
Dimensions
USG IG Litres W L H
HLT-130 1099-13444A-00-00 156 130 591 34 44 38
HLT-250 1099-13476A-00-00 300 250 1137 34 76 38
HLT-500 1099-24884A-00-00 600 500 2271 48 84 53
HLT-900 1099-26096A-00-00 1080 900 3407 60 96 64
Notes:
Part No. 1095: 1.5 Specific Gravity Tank.
Part No. 1099: 1.9 Specific Gravity Tank.
Capacities and dimensions are approximate. See drawings for details.

(MDPE) in a wide range of sizes and capacities.
Tanks are available in Linear High Density
Polyethylene (HDLPE) for an additional charge.
All tanks are UV stabilized for long-term outdoor
use and are perfect for storing non-corrosive and
food-grade liquids.
9
Model No. Part No.
Dimensions
USG IG Litres W L H
DW-420 1629-20500A-00-00 500 420 1893 30 74 70
RWT-178 1099-02169A-00-00 220 178 833 20 70 48
Model No. Part No.
Dimensions
USG IG Litres W L H
PCO-25 1619-11924A-00-00 30 25 114 19 25 22
PCO-40 1619-11938A-00-00 50 40 189 19 38 22
PCO-85 1619-53038A-00-00 100 85 379 30 38 30
PCO-125 1619-52648A-00-00 150 125 560 36 48 26
PCO-165 1619-53448A-00-00 198 165 750 36 48 34
Model No. Part No.
Dimensions
USG IG Litres W L H
LPT-250 1819-09556A-00-00 300 250 1136 56 95 16

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
The cone bottoms are designed for quick and
complete drainage.
13
Notes:
Part No. 1069: 1.9 Specific Gravity, Part No. 1065: 1.5 Specific Gravity.
Capacities and dimensions are approximate. See drawings for details.
CBOT: Open Top Tank / CBT: Closed Top Tank.
Dimensions are for tank only, overall height as per tank drawings.
CONICAL TANKS
Model No. Part No.
Cone
Degree
Dimensions
USG IG Litres Dia H
CBOT-26 1069-01732T-00-00 30 31 26 118 18 36
CBOT-60 1069-02245T-00-00 30 72 60 273 23 52
CBOT-200 1069-03656T-00-00 30 240 200 909 36 68
CBOT-300 1069-04844T-00-00 30 360 300 1360 48 72
CBOT-400 1069-04860T-00-00 30 480 400 1820 48 72
CBOT-550 1069-04884T-0000 30 660 550 2500 48 95
14
VERTICAL
OPEN TOP
•	 Bolt and Gasket Cover
•	 Welded Flat Cover
•	 Hinged Flat Cover
•	 Slip on Lid
•	 Grad Strips / Gallon Markers
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
RTS Plastics’ Vertical Open Top Commercial
Tanks are rotationally molded in one piece, using
Medium Density Polyethylene (MDPE) in a wide
range of sizes and capacities. Tanks are available
in Linear High Density Polyethylene (HDLPE) for
an additional charge. All tanks are UV stabilized
for long-term outdoor use and are perfect for
storing non-corrosive and food-grade liquids.
15
VERTICAL OPEN TOP TANKS
Model No. Part No.
Dimensions
USG IG Litres Dia H
VOT-5 1019-01115T-00-00 6 5 23 11 15
VOT-12 1019-01328T-00-00 14 12 55 13 27
VOT-15 1019-01624T-00-00 18 15 68 16 24
VOT-15 1019-01718T-00-00 18 15 68 17 18
VOT-20 1019-01724T-00-00 24 20 91 17 24
VOT-25 1019-01634T-00-00 30 25 114 16 34
VOT-25 1019-01730T-00-00 30 25 114 17 30
VOT-30 1019-01833T-00-00 36 30 136 18 33
VOT-30 1019-02028T-00-00 36 30 136 20 28
VOT-30 1019-02222T-00-00 36 30 136 22 22
VOT-45 1019-02233T-00-00 54 45 205 22 33
VOT-60 1019-02244T-00-00 72 60 273 22 45
VOT-75 1019-02642T-00-00 90 75 341 26 42
VOT-75 1019-02448T-00-00 90 75 341 24 48
VOT-100 1019-03040T-00-00 120 100 455 30 40
VOT-125 1019-03050T-00-00 150 125 568 30 50
VOT-125 1019-03635T-00-00 150 125 568 36 35
VOT-150 1019-03642T-00-00 180 150 682 36 42
VOT-175 1019-03648T-00-00 210 175 796 36 48
VOT-175 1019-03070T-00-00 214 178 809 30 70
VOT-200 1019-03656T-00-00 240 200 909 36 56
VOT-250 1019-04252T-00-00 300 250 1137 42 52
VOT-300 1019-04849T-00-00 360 300 1364 48 49
VOT-400 1019-04862T-00-00 480 400 1818 48 62
VOT-500 1019-05260T-00-00 600 500 2273 52 60
VOT-550 1019-04484T-00-00 660 550 2498 48 84
VOT-600 1019-06065T-00-00 720 600 2728 60 65
VOT-750 1019-07254T-00-00 900 750 3410 72 54
VOT-1000 1019-07270T-00-00 1200 1000 4546 72 70
Notes:
Capacities and dimensions are approximate. See drawings for details.
Part No. 1019: 1.9 Specific Gravity, Part No. 1015: 1.5 Specific Gravity.
16
SELF
CONTAINED
DAY TANKS
INTERMEDIATE BULK CONTAINERS
RTS Plastics’ Self Contained Day Tanks are
designed to fit through a standard doorway and
come with a 6” Threaded Lid or 8” Screw Top
Manway.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
•	 Molded-in Cradle for Pump
•	 6” or 8” Threaded Lid
•	 Primary Self Contained Tank
•	 Grad Strips / Gallon Markers
•	 Containment Basin
17
SELF CONTAINED DAY TANKS -
CIRCULAR CONTAINMENT
Model No. Part No.
Overall Dimensions
USG IG Litres Dia H
SCDTC-22 1829-42222A-00-00 26 22 100 29 26
SCDTC-44 1829-42238A-00-00 53 44 200 29 38
SCDTC-66 1829-42253A-00-00 79 66 300 29 53
SCDTC-88 1829-42653A-00-00 106 88 400 34 53
SCDTC-110 1829-42666A-00-00 132 110 500 34 66
SELF CONTAINED DAY TANKS -
RECTANGULAR CONTAINMENT
Model No. Part No.
Overall Dimensions
USG IG Litres Length Width Height
SCDTR-22 1839-42222A-00-00 26 22 100 27 27 22
SCDTR-44 1839-42238A-00-00 53 44 200 27 27 38
SCDTR-66 1839-42253A-00-00 79 66 300 34 34 53
SCDTR-88 1839-42653A-00-00 106 88 400 39 33 53
SCDTR-110 1839-42666A-00-00 132 110 500 39 33 66
Notes:
Chemical compatibility determines the Resin and Specific Gravity.
Tanks available in 1.5 and 1.9 Specific Gravity.
Capacities and dimensions are approximate. See drawings for details.

USG IG Litres W L H
RT-6 1049-12122T-00-00 7 6 27 12 12 12
RT-12 1049-24122T-00-00 14 12 55 24 12 12
RT-14 1049-18128T-00-00 17 14 64 18 12 18
RT-18 1049-18124T-00-00 22 18 82 18 12 24
RT-20 1049-24104T-00-00 24 20 91 24 10 24
RT-28 1049-18184T-00-00 34 28 127 18 18 24
RT-28 1049-24188T-00-00 34 28 127 24 18 18
RT-36 1049-24248T-00-00 43 36 164 24 24 18
RT-50 1049-48124T-00-00 60 50 227 48 12 24
RT-56 1049-24186T-00-00 67 56 255 24 18 36
RT-62 - Ribbed 1049-34232T-00-00 74 62 282 34 23 22
RT-62 1049-24243T-00-00 74 62 282 24 24 30
RT-62 1049-30244T-00-00 74 62 282 30 24 25
RT-78 1049-30304T-00-00 94 78 355 30 30 24
RT-135 1049-46293T-00-00 165 135 625 46 29 29
RT-140 1049-36306T-00-00 168 140 636 36 30 36
RT-145 1049-47414T-00-00 174 145 659 45 39 23
RT-300 1049-73383T-00-00 360 300 1375 73 38 32
RT-300-IBC 2515-00101T-00-00 360 300 1364 66 66 24
Notes:
Capacities and dimensions are approximate. See drawings for details.
Rectangular tanks are not self supporting. A frame should be used to support the side wall when full
of liquid.

•	 Bulkhead fittings
•	 Fill lines
•	 Goose neck vents
•	 Outlets
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
(HDLPE) for an additional charge. All tanks are
UV stabilized for long-term outdoor use and are
perfect for storing non-corrosive and food-grade
liquids.
21
Model No. Part No.
Capacity
Overall
Dimensions
USG IG Litres Dia H
DSPT-50 1865-12434A-00-00 59 50 227 24 56
DSPT-75 1865-12450A-00-00 90 75 341 24 72
DSPT-125 1865-13050A-00-00 150 125 568 30 72
DSPT-175 1865-13070A-00-00 210 175 795 30 92
DISPENSING TANK ASSEMBLIES
Includes: Tank, Stand, 6” Cap with 2” Breather, EPDM Gasket, 1” Welded Boss,
Galvanized Nipple and Brass Gate Valve.
DISPENSING TANK STANDS